
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0818000043

Location: 08-Riv-243-0.0/29.7

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 104

RIVERSIDE COUNTY FROM ROUTE 74 AT MOUNTAIN CENTER TO
ROUTE 10 IN BANNING

HMA, thermoplastic traffic stripe, and cold plane AC pavement.

Federal Aid #1: ACST-S243(002)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 $17,584,483.50 -3.90%

550 -$685,524.507

DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $16,898,959.00 VC0000021572 ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

400 EAST SIXTH STREET

CORONA CA  92879

(951) 736-7600

00267073

Phone

CSLB#

2 $18,789,733.00 VC2000002961 NATIONWIDE CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.

7660 LIBERTY DR

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA  92647

(562) 607-8886

01031246

Phone

CSLB#

3 $22,144,122.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

38000 MONROE STREET

INDIO CA  92203

(831) 768-4020

00000089

(760) 775-8229

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

2,300.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 300.0 690,000.00

6,000.000003 090205 DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 30,000.00

200.000004 090210 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-BOARD-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

88,000.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 88,000.00LUMP SUM

1,200,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1,200,000.00LUMP SUM

1,700.000007 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 45.0 76,500.00

44.000008 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 600.0 26,400.00

44,000.000009 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 44,000.00LUMP SUM

14,000.000010 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 11.0 154,000.00

218,000.000011 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 218,000.00LUMP SUM

3,200.000012 130301 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 3,200.00LUMP SUM

430.000013 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 33.0 14,190.00

2,000.000014 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 3.0 6,000.00

0.900015 130550 TEMPORARY HYDROSEED SQYD 100,000.0 90,000.00

0.300016 130560 TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER SQYD 7,300.0 2,190.00

283.000017 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 15.0 4,245.00

8.000018 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 2,000.0 16,000.00

1,000.000019 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

0.800020 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 97,800.0 78,240.00

269,000.000021 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 269,000.00LUMP SUM

8.000022 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 3,560.0 28,480.00

850.000023 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 2.6 2,210.00

100.000024 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 1,280.0 128,000.00

155.000025 198250 GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCEMENT SQYD 880.0 136,400.00
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,100,000.000026 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 1,100,000.00LUMP SUM

38,000.000027 200052 PRUNE EXISTING PLANTS LS 38,000.00LUMP SUM

11.000028 202037 ORGANIC FERTILIZER LB 6.0 66.00

82.000029 204008 PLANT (GROUP H) EA 36.0 2,952.00

82.000030 204010 PLANT (GROUP O) EA 42.0 3,444.00

2,500.000031 204030 TRANSPLANT TREE EA 5.0 12,500.00

56,800.000032 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 56,800.00LUMP SUM

220.000033 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 5.0 1,100.00

25,000.000034 206300 TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

2,200.000035 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 10.0 22,000.00

0.160036 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 181,000.0 28,960.00

220.000037 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 300.0 66,000.00

430.000038 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING CY 280.0 120,400.00

4,700.000039 390100 PRIME COAT TON 1.0 4,700.00

138.000040 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 42,200.0 5,823,600.00

2.700041 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 19,600.0 52,920.00

2.700042 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C) LF 620.0 1,674.00

2.700043 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 870.0 2,349.00

2.700044 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 1,120.0 3,024.00

620.000045 397005 TACK COAT TON 120.0 74,400.00

9.300046 398001 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (SQFT) SQFT 14,900.0 138,570.00

2.000047 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 22,200.0 44,400.00

3.800048 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 255,000.0 969,000.00

2,730.000049 510092 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, HEADWALL CY 119.0 324,870.00F

2,460.000050 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 72.0 177,120.00F
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,460.000051 510501 MINOR CONCRETE CY 120.0 295,200.00F

3,550.000052 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 6.0 21,300.00F

600.000053 610300 CONCRETE BACKFILL (PIPE TRENCH) CY 25.0 15,000.00F

290.000054 665018 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK) LF 430.0 124,700.00

310.000055 665025 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.138" THICK) LF 210.0 65,100.00

450.000056 665039 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.168" THICK) LF 790.0 355,500.00

530.000057 665043 42" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.138" THICK) LF 320.0 169,600.00

290.000058 700640 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.138" THICK) LF 61.0 17,690.00

6,600.000059 705011 18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 2.0 13,200.00

9,300.000060 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 4.0 37,200.00

10,300.000061 705023 36" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 9.0 92,700.00

10,900.000062 705027 42" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 4.0 43,600.00

98.000063 710102 ABANDON CULVERT (LF) LF 170.0 16,660.00

98.000064 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 1,280.0 125,440.00

5,500.000065 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 3.0 16,500.00

210.000066 710360 CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF) LF 200.0 42,000.00

710.000067 723095 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 LB, CLASS I, METHOD B) (CY) CY 100.0 71,000.00

930.000068 723110 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/2 T, CLASS VII, METHOD B) (CY) CY 45.0 41,850.00

60.000069 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 360.0 21,600.00

38,000.000070 730020 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (CY) CY 0.3 11,400.00

60.000071 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 18.0 1,080.00

3,500.000072 731627 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP) CY 6.0 21,000.00

250.000073 731760 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND SIDEWALK (SQYD) SQYD 35.0 8,750.00

10,000.000074 733000 PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS EA 1.0 10,000.00

5.500075 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 2,124.0 11,682.00F
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2.500076 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 5,760.0 14,400.00

38.000077 810130 REMOVE DELINEATOR EA 600.0 22,800.00

224.000078 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 52.0 11,648.00

57.000079 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 600.0 34,200.00

13.000080 810250 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED) EA 5,760.0 74,880.00

325.000081 820112 MARKER (CULVERT) EA 62.0 20,150.00

390.000082 820134 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P) EA 4.0 1,560.00

48.000083 820730 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (2 1/2"-TYPE B) SQFT 430.0 20,640.00

14.000084 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 2,500.0 35,000.00

31.000085 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 340.0 10,540.00

32.000086 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 260.0 8,320.00

405.000087 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 50.0 20,250.00

180.000088 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 330.0 59,400.00

93.000089 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 50.0 4,650.00

51.000090 832018 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (8' STEEL POST) LF 4,220.0 215,220.00

481.000091 016827 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (8' STEEL POST) (EMBEDDED IN ROCK) LF 1,020.0 490,620.00

82.000092 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 285.0 23,370.00F

5,580.000093 016055 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE AGT) EA 2.0 11,160.00

5,410.000094 015299 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-3 EA 52.0 281,320.00

3,280.000095 839588 BURIED POST END ANCHOR (TYPE B-F) EA 3.0 9,840.00

9.000096 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 7,140.0 64,260.00

380.000097 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 35.0 13,300.00

2.300098 847104 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (RECESSED) LF 282,000.0 648,600.00

132.000099 847118 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (RECESSED) LF 50.0 6,600.00

38.000100 847124 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)
(RECESSED)

SQFT 2,300.0 87,400.00
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure
38.000100 847124 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)

(RECESSED)
SQFT 2,300.0 87,400.00

875.000101 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 875.00LUMP SUM

53,000.000102 870600 TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION SYSTEM LS 53,000.00LUMP SUM

3,300.000103 872145 REMOVING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 3,300.00LUMP SUM

597,000.000104 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 597,000.00LUMP SUM

$16,898,959.00Bid Amount:
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 8,000.00 1,500.008,000.00 1,500.00

0002 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.003,500.00 3,500.00

0003 30,000.00 30,000.006,000.00 6,000.00

0004 2,000.00 2,000.00200.00 200.00

0005 85,000.00 85,000.0085,000.00 85,000.00

0006 1,250,000.00 3,393,091.001,250,000.00 3,393,091.00

0007 157,500.00 36,450.003,500.00 810.00

0008 99,000.00 24,000.00165.00 40.00

0009 35,000.00 4,000.0035,000.00 4,000.00

0010 110,000.00 137,500.0010,000.00 12,500.00

0011 350,000.00 5,000.90350,000.00 5,000.90

0012 8,500.00 3,500.008,500.00 3,500.00

0013 41,250.00 16,500.001,250.00 500.00

0014 6,000.00 6,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0015 110,000.00 82,000.001.10 0.82

0016 3,650.00 1,971.000.50 0.27

0017 6,750.00 10,800.00450.00 720.00

0018 20,000.00 15,000.0010.00 7.50

0019 20,000.00 5,000.0020,000.00 5,000.00

0020 48,900.00 39,120.000.50 0.40

0021 250,000.00 165,000.00250,000.00 165,000.00

0022 35,600.00 26,700.0010.00 7.50

0023 2,600.00 1,755.001,000.00 675.00

0024 128,000.00 64,000.00100.00 50.00

0025 88,000.00 202,400.00100.00 230.00

0026 357,031.25 285,625.00357,031.25 285,625.00

0027 44,000.00 35,000.0044,000.00 35,000.00

0028 90.00 60.0015.00 10.00

0029 1,260.00 2,700.0035.00 75.00

0030 3,990.00 3,150.0095.00 75.00

0031 15,625.00 11,250.003,125.00 2,250.00

0032 65,000.00 52,000.0065,000.00 52,000.00

0033 1,250.00 1,000.00250.00 200.00
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 28,750.00 23,000.0028,750.00 23,000.00

0035 25,000.00 20,000.002,500.00 2,000.00

0036 36,200.00 27,150.000.20 0.15

0037 54,000.00 105,000.00180.00 350.00

0038 128,800.00 151,200.00460.00 540.00

0039 5,000.00 300.005,000.00 300.00

0040 5,908,000.00 6,752,000.00140.00 160.00

0041 117,600.00 156,800.006.00 8.00

0042 6,200.00 4,960.0010.00 8.00

0043 8,700.00 6,960.0010.00 8.00

0044 11,200.00 8,960.0010.00 8.00

0045 120,000.00 36,000.001,000.00 300.00

0046 298,000.00 93,870.0020.00 6.30

0047 22,200.00 148,740.001.00 6.70

0048 1,657,500.00 1,989,000.006.50 7.80

0049 357,000.00 452,200.003,000.00 3,800.00

0050 396,000.00 259,200.005,500.00 3,600.00

0051 240,000.00 432,000.002,000.00 3,600.00

0052 21,000.00 16,200.003,500.00 2,700.00

0053 38,000.00 15,750.001,520.00 630.00

0054 215,000.00 215,000.00500.00 500.00

0055 109,200.00 119,700.00520.00 570.00

0056 434,500.00 410,800.00550.00 520.00

0057 198,400.00 188,800.00620.00 590.00

0058 112,850.00 170,800.001,850.00 2,800.00

0059 4,000.00 4,600.002,000.00 2,300.00

0060 9,200.00 9,600.002,300.00 2,400.00

0061 23,400.00 27,900.002,600.00 3,100.00

0062 12,000.00 15,600.003,000.00 3,900.00

0063 13,600.00 15,980.0080.00 94.00

0064 83,200.00 160,000.0065.00 125.00

0065 4,800.00 6,000.001,600.00 2,000.00

0066 20,000.00 5,000.00100.00 25.00
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0067 35,000.00 84,000.00350.00 840.00

0068 22,500.00 37,800.00500.00 840.00

0069 7,200.00 6,840.0020.00 19.00

0070 3,000.00 1,500.0010,000.00 5,000.00

0071 720.00 1,440.0040.00 80.00

0072 11,100.00 30,000.001,850.00 5,000.00

0073 6,125.00 3,150.00175.00 90.00

0074 16,000.00 9,500.0016,000.00 9,500.00

0075 42,480.00 14,230.8020.00 6.70

0076 16,012.80 12,787.202.78 2.22

0077 24,000.00 8,400.0040.00 14.00

0078 5,980.00 4,420.00115.00 85.00

0079 21,000.00 16,800.0035.00 28.00

0080 83,577.60 66,873.6014.51 11.61

0081 9,300.00 7,440.00150.00 120.00

0082 800.00 600.00200.00 150.00

0083 23,650.00 14,512.5055.00 33.75

0084 40,625.00 32,500.0016.25 13.00

0085 11,900.00 7,140.0035.00 21.00

0086 9,425.00 5,590.0036.25 21.50

0087 23,125.00 24,000.00462.50 480.00

0088 68,062.50 46,200.00206.25 140.00

0089 2,312.50 3,750.0046.25 75.00

0090 221,550.00 232,100.0052.50 55.00

0091 126,867.60 147,900.00124.38 145.00

0092 29,212.50 42,750.00102.50 150.00

0093 13,110.00 10,800.006,555.00 5,400.00

0094 454,025.00 348,400.008,731.25 6,700.00

0095 16,743.75 11,400.005,581.25 3,800.00

0096 107,100.00 101,745.0015.00 14.25

0097 10,937.50 19,250.00312.50 550.00

0098 750,120.00 600,660.002.66 2.13

0099 7,500.00 6,000.00150.00 120.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0100 100,625.00 80,500.0043.75 35.00

0101 1,000.00 4,000.001,000.00 4,000.00

0102 60,000.00 45,000.0060,000.00 45,000.00

0103 3,750.00 6,000.003,750.00 6,000.00

0104 1,250,000.00 2,200,000.001,250,000.00 2,200,000.00

$18,789,733.00 $22,144,122.00Bid Amount:
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01/10/2025Contract Number: 08-1J4504

Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1J4504
08-RIV-243-0.0/29.7
1/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
1/9/2025

CINDY TRUMP INC LINDYS COLD PLANING ITEM 48 (33.1%)VC0000000213
754500LA HABRA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC LINDYS COLD PLANING COLD PLANE AC CUT/LOAD/SWEEPVC0000000213
754500LA HABRA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 6 (12.2%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 97 (72.7%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 104 (2%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC TEMPORARY STRIPINGVC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC GRIND RUMBLE STRIPVC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEMS 1, 76, 80, 98 - 100VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC SUBCONTRACTOR MOBILIZATIONVC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA AWP ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
975518SANTA ANA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1J4504
08-RIV-243-0.0/29.7
1/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
1/9/2025

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA AWP ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000000213
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA AWP ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000000213
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA AWP ITEM 5VC0000000213
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA AWP ITEMS 77 - 78VC0000000213
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA AWP ITEMS 81 - 88VC0000000213
975518SANTA ANA CA

AZ CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000000213
996577CITY OF INDUSTRY CA

AZ CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000000213
996577CITY OF INDUSTRY CA

AZ CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000000213
996577CITY OF INDUSTRY CA

AZ CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 20VC0000000213
996577CITY OF INDUSTRY CA

AZ CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 79VC0000000213
996577CITY OF INDUSTRY CA

AZ CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEMS 89 - 96VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
996577CITY OF INDUSTRY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1J4504
08-RIV-243-0.0/29.7
1/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
1/9/2025

J F L ELECTRIC INC ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000000213
578969LOS ANGELES CA

J F L ELECTRIC INC ITEM 102 (100%)VC0000000213
578969LOS ANGELES CA

J F L ELECTRIC INC ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000000213
578969LOS ANGELES CA

J F L ELECTRIC INC ITEM 104 (0.3%)VC0000000213
578969LOS ANGELES CA

J F L ELECTRIC INC SUBCONTRACTOR MOBILIZATIONVC0000000213
578969LOS ANGELES CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEMS 15 - 16VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 18VC0000000213
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PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 22VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEMS 26 - 36VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC ITEM 49 (50%)VC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC ITEM 50 (80.6%)VC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC ITEM 51 (70.8%)VC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC ITEM 52 (88.9%)VC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC FORM/POUR/STRIP HEADWALLSVC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC FORM/POUR/STRIP STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGEVC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC FORM/POUR/STRIP MINOR CONCRETEVC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA

L N A CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC FORM/POUR/STRIP MINOR CONCRETE, MINOR
STRUCTURE

VC0000000213
611949CHINO HILLS CA
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A.C. DIKE CO. ITEM 41 (90%)VC0000021572
407417LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE CO. ITEMS #41-44 (PARTIAL)VC0000021572
407417LINCOLN CA

C.P. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000021572
304795ONTARIO CA

C.P. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. ITEMS #25, 46, 49-69, 75, 79VC0000021572
304795ONTARIO CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000021572
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEMS #101-103VC0000021572
793907LA PUENTE CA

CASE LAND SURVEYING, INC. ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000021572
L5411ORANGE CA

CASE LAND SURVEYING, INC. ITEM #74VC0000021572
L5411ORANGE CA

IPS GRINDING & GROOVING ITEM 40 (3%)VC0000021572
1075128CORONA CA

IPS GRINDING & GROOVING ITEM 40 (PARTIAL)VC0000021572
1075128CORONA CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000021572
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PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 26 (25%)VC0000021572
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEMS #15-18, 22, 27-36VC0000021572
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 26 (PARTIAL)VC0000021572
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000021572
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS #5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 20, 77-79, 81-82, 89-91, 93-96VC0000021572
1017741FALLBROOK CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000021572
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM #95VC0000021572
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000021572
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEMS #83-88VC0000021572
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000021572
403896RANCHO CARDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000021572

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM #1VC0000021572
403896RANCHO CARDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEMS 76, 80, 98-100VC0000021572
403896RANCHO CARDOVA CA

MOUNTAINVIEW BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000021572
N/AWINCHESTER CA

MOUNTAINVIEW BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING ITEM #21VC0000021572
N/AWINCHESTER CA
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RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 54 (8.3%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 55 (13.61%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 56 (19.1%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 57 (20.8%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 58 (32.9%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY PIPE SUPPLY AND GALVANIZED GASKETVC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY PIPE SUPPLY AND GALVANIZED GASKETVC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY PIPE SUPPLY AND GALVANIZED GASKETVC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY PIPE SUPPLY AND GALVANIZED GASKETVC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY SUPPLY OF 36" & 42" CUSTOM RISERS, GRATES, AND
RING/COVERS

VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 59 (9.2%)VC2000002961

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA
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RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 60 (12%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 61 (29.5%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 62 (44.9%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY ITEM 69 (79.9%)VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY SUPPLY OF 18" GALVANIZED END SECTION W/ STRAP 59"VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY SUPPLY OF 24" GALVANIZED END SECTION W/ STRAP 80"VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY SUPPLY OF 36" GALVANIZED END SECTION W/ ROD 33"VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY SUPPLY OF 42" GALVANIZED END SECTION W/ ROD 39" X
5/8 DIA

VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

RUPERT CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY SUPPLY OF ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC  CLASS 8VC2000002961
ABSENTRANCHO CORDOVA CA

LA FIRMA ITEM 12, 14 (100%)VC2000002961
1000005131NIPOMO CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 83-88 (100%)VC2000002961

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 104 (0.003%)VC2000002961
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST (P) MOBILIZATION FOR B C TRAFFIC SPECIALISTVC2000002961
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

SPECIALTY PAVING INC. DBA A C DIKE CO ITEM 41-44 (100%)VC2000002961
407417LINCOLN CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (19%)VC2000002961
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 76, 80, 98-100 (100%)VC2000002961
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 104 (3.4%)VC2000002961
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC (P) LEAD COMLIANCE PLAN PARTIAL TO CENTRAL
STRIPING SERVICE INC

VC2000002961
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC (P) MOBILIZATION TO CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INCVC2000002961
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

MEPPRO INC ITEM 49-53 (100%)VC2000002961
1060689HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

MEPPRO INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC2000002961
1060689HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

MEPPRO INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC2000002961

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MOUNTAINVIEW BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING, LLC ITEM 21 (100%)VC2000002961
201813610249 (BUSINESSWINCHESTER CA

TRINITY FENCE CO ITEM 79 (100%)VC2000002961
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO ITEM 89-96 (100%)VC2000002961
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 101-103 (100%)VC2000002961
793907LA PUENTE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC ITEM 15-18 (100%)VC2000002961
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC2000002961
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC ITEM 26-36 (100%)VC2000002961
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA
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